Agenda
The City of Covington Hazard Mitigation Plan
8th Steering Committee (SC) Meeting
Tuesday, February 25, 2014
9:30 AM 1o 11:30 AM
Covington City Hall

Objectives
e Present the draft plan
e SC plan review process
e Public comment process
e  What is next

Welcome and Introductions Shellie Bates
e Group Introductions
« Review Agenda
o Approve Meeting Minutes

The Draft Plan Rob Flaner
Tetra Tech, Inc.
e Layout
e Contfent
e Plan review tool

SC Plan Review Process Rob Flaner
e 10-day turn-around
¢ Provide tracked-change comments to Kristen
e Don't worry about grammar!

Final Public Comment Period Rob Flaner/Shellie Bates
e Comment period?
e Press release
e How to receive comments

e Website

What's next? Rob Flaner
e Plan submittal
e Adoption

e SCrole from here on out

Adjourn

9:30 AM

9:35 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM



